
 
The 2012 Annual Election Period (0pen 

Enrollment) Medicare Part D 
Prescription Drug Clinics 

 at Lifelong, 119 West Court St., Ithaca 
 

Tuesday, October 16, 1 to 3 p.m. 
Wednesday, October 24, 9:30 to 11:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, October 30, 1 to 3 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 7, 9:30 to 11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, November 14, 9:30 to 11:30 a.m. 
Monday, November 19, 9:30 to 11:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, November 28, 9:30 to 11:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, December 5, 9:30 to 11:30 a.m. 

 
Trained HIICAP (Health Insurance Information, Counseling and 

Assistance Program) counselors offer one-to-one health 
insurance counseling 

on a first-come, first-served basis. 
This is your opportunity to ask questions about Medicare Part 

D, Extra Help, Medicare Advantage, Medigap, Medicare Savings 
Program, EPIC, and other health insurance topics.   

Call 273-1511 for more information. 
 

“Do It Yourself” clinics to show you how to enroll yourself in 
Medicare insurance plans will be offered Friday, Nov. 2, and 

Friday, Nov. 30, from 10 a.m. to noon in the Lifelong Computer 
Lab by trained instructors who will guide you. 

Please bring the following with you: 
*List of your prescriptions, dosages/frequency  
*Your Medicare card  
*Any other health insurance cards or information 
including how you currently pay for your 
prescription drugs 
*Documentation of monthly or annual income 
 


